
                                     (FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

DOMINGO 11 DE JANEIRO, 2026. 
Inicio 14:29  

1 
$19,000 FM CLM 4UP 1100M (7) 

APROX 14:29 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

PICK FIVE 1/2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOLY COFFEE (L) 7/2 Ho 122 

2 GO GO STAR (L) 12/1 Mitchell 122 

3 READY SET ADIOS (L) 12/1 Hess 122 

4 FAIRHOPECURLY (L) 3/1 Rojas 122 

5 LADY IN HEELS (L) 5/2 Batista 122 

6 BAND SWEETHEART (L) 6/1 Cotto, Jr. 122 

7 SPATULA (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 115 
 

2 
$18,500 CLM 4UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 14:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ROCK CITY ROCKET (L) 7/2 Camacho 120 

2 LEE ANN'S WARRIOR (L) 15/1 Trejos 120 

3 VERRAZANOINTHESKY (L) 5/1 Quinonez 120 

4 OFF TO THE RACES (L) 8/1 Leon 120 

5 GHOST STALKER (L) 15/1 Hess 120 

6 HAY MOON (L) 20/1 Lara 110 

7 IKIGAI (L) 5/1 Mejias 115 

8 PROTEGE (L) 8/5 Marin 120 

9 MITHRIDATES (L) 20/1 Aranguren 110 
 

3 
$18,500 FM MD CLM 4UP 1200M (11) 

APROX 15:29 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ADJUST MY HALO (L) 9/2 Hess 120 

2 JENN SWEET JENN (L) 4/1 Serpa 122 

3 JESS'S BREW (L) 12/1 Herrera 122 

4 STEADY FLO (L) 3/1 Camacho 122 

5 NANA MOON (L) 30/1 Quinonez 122 

6 MACA ABARRIO (L) 6/1 Marin 122 

7 HUGE G (L) 10/1 Gonzalez A. 120 

8 DARK WIND (L) 12/1 Lara 112 

9 QUEENS DIPLOMAT (L) 30/1 Morales 122 

10 PRINCESS HONOR (L) 8/1 Spanabel 120 

11 KHOZANALL (L) 8/1 Gonzalez C. 115 
 

4 
$55,000 MD 3YO 1650M (8) 

APROX 15:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SUMMER GREY (FTL) 3/1 Zayas 119 

2 CAURA (FTL) 12/1 Gil 119 

3 ENDLESS GLORY (FTL) 15/1 Rodriguez I. 119 

4 MARKET CHILL (FTL) 2/1 Camacho 119 

5 ATHENIX (FTL) 6/1 Marin 119 

6 EVANGALINA (FTL) 9/2 Rodriguez 112 

7 VIOLET'S CHARM  20/1 Morales 119 

8 NONNA TERESA (FTL) 5/1 Leon 119 
 

5 
$21,500 MD CLM 3YO 1650M (12) 

APROX 16:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FIVE 5/6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NIGHT RAVEN (L) 12/1 Casique 119 

2 WORLD WIDE WEB (FTL) 4/1 Leon 119 

3 HALLOW'S ICE (FTL) 10/1 Quinonez 119 

4 UNCLEBRUCERULES  30/1 Mitchell 119 

5 MORAL POWER (L) 9/2 Batista 119 

6 MARCAN LOVE (FTL) 15/1 Gil 119 

7 STAR PRINCE (FTL) 6/1 Santos 119 

8 JEFFERSONIAN (FTL) 3/1 Camacho 119 

9 WILLING ONE (FTL) 7/2 Gallardo 119 

10 JUST A FLAME (FTL) 30/1 Rodriguez  119 

11 ALEXANDER K (L) (AE) 15/1 Rodriguez 119 

12 GIGLINE (FTL) (AE) 4/1 Zayas 119 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$55,000 MD 4UP 1600M(T) (11) 

APROX 16:58 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BAD BOY BUTCH (L) 15/1 Landeros 122 

2 FLAMEFIRE (L) 30/1 Morales A. 122 

3 STARGELL (L) 6/1 Gallardo 122 

4 PACIFIC STANDARD (L) 8/1 Williams 122 

5 YES I'M JESS (L) 15/1 Morales 122 

6 POWER OF WILL (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 122 

7 DOC BOVIE (L) 5/1 Castanon 122 

8 TIZ FREEDOM (FTL) 9/5 Zayas 122 

9 RICKIE'S KIN (L) 15/1 Ho 122 

10 THREE PERCENT (L) 4/1 Leon 122 

11 GOLD OF MCKENZIE (AE) 15/1 Hess 122 
 

7 
$19,000 CLM 4UP 1400M (13) 

APROX 17:27 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SON OF A SLEW (L) 10/1 Marin 118 

2 LOYAL CLEMENT (L) 20/1 Morales 118 

3 SUPER TIZ (L) 8/1 Mitchell 120 

4 BATTLE WARRIOR (L) 5/1 Santos 122 

5 MONGOLIAN CHAMP (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 111 

6 TROPHY COLLECTOR (L) 10/1 Centeno 118 

7 DEVIL OF RAMADI (L) 30/1 Hess 118 

8 PRINSIPITO (L) 30/1 Serpa 118 

9 WAJDA (L) 2/1 Rojas 118 

10 MY LUCKY ANGEL (L) 6/1 Camacho 118 

11 FLAT CAP (L) 30/1 Rodriguez R. 111 

12 PROFITABILITY  12/1 Marquez 118 

13 FORE FLAG (L) (AE) 30/1 Rodriguez 118 
 

8 
$21,500 FM CLM 4UP 1300M (12)  

APROX 17:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LADY DOMINANCE (L) 10/1 Maldonado 118 

2 OLGA (L) 9/2 Worrie 118 

3 POLA OF TROUBLE (L) 30/1 Trejos 118 

4 BRAMBLE BUSH (L) 12/1 Fernandez 108 

5 WHEELINGNDEALING (L) 6/1 Marin 118 

6 RACETOTHEFINISH (L) 3/1 Quinonez 118 

7 WATERWORKS (L) 10/1 Batista 118 

8 MT. D'ORO (L) 12/1 Gil 118 

9 EXPLOSIVE EXCHANGE (L) 7/2 Rodriguez 115 

10 WILD DELIGHT (L) 20/1 Hess 118 

11 SHOOPTHEREITIS (L) 10/1 Ho 122 

12 PIZZICATO (L) 30/1 Gonzalez 111 
 

9 
$56,500 ALW CLM 4UP 1000M(T)  

APROX 18:27 EXATA & M.Q. (13) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHROMED IMPULSE (L) 20/1 Williams 118 

2 ZINGALES KING (L) 30/1 Leon 118 

3 DARK VINTAGE (L) 4/1 Santos 118 

4 BIG LOUIE (L) 30/1 Maldonado 118 

5 HOPE IN HIM (L) 12/1 Hess 118 

6 ESPERON (L) 5/1 Marin 118 

7 CODE NAME (L) 30/1 Morales 118 

8 REZASROLEX (L) 7/5 Zayas 122 

9 GABALDON (L) 7/2 Camacho 120 

10 CRUMLIN LAD (L) 10/1 Castanon 118 

11 MI DINERO (L) (AE) 15/1 Trejos 118 

12 STAR OF ABRAHAM (L) (AE) 30/1 Martinez 118 

13 NEOSTAR (L) (AE) 30/1 Gonzalez 118 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(HCP) HANDICAP  (STK) STAKE. 

 
 


